
WHITE ST
JACKSON ST

CENTRAL AVE

WINDSOR AVE

KANE ST

KAUFMANN AVE

LIN
CO

LN
 AV

E

QUEEN ST

W 32ND ST

RH
OM

BE
RG

 AV
E

E 22ND ST

GA
RF

IEL
D A

VE

ELM ST

BROADWAY ST

ST
AF

FO
RD

 ST

BURDEN ST

E 24TH ST

VALERIA ST

E 29TH ST

BALKE ST

MERZ ST

E 27TH ST

HIG
H B

LU
FF

 ST

GOETHE ST

E 28TH ST

PINARD ST

TH
OMAS

 PL
AC

E

OA
K 

CR
ES

T D
R

E 26TH ST

MUSCATINE ST

E 25TH ST

FARLEY ST

SA
UN

DE
RS

 ST

E 30TH ST

DAVENPORT ST

W 28TH ST
EAGLE ST

FENGLER STWASHINGTON ST

CLARKE CREST DR

LEMON ST

BERKLEY PLACE

E 32ND ST

LAWTHER ST

PRINCE ST

KING ST

ANN ST

ST
OLT

Z S
T

BURLINGTON ST

GROVELAND PLACE

LINK ST

JUSTIN LN

EDISON STLOBO LN

TIM
BE

R 
LIN

E

KERPER CT

WILDW
OOD DR

HARLAN ST
ELLSW

ORTH DR

JOHNSON ST

SPIRES DR

W 24TH ST

VENTURA DR

CLEWELL DR

CLINTON ST

LIEBE ST

KEOKUK ST

BUENA VISTA ST

GAY ST

PUTNAM ST

DIAGONAL ST

HENNEPIN ST

MONTCREST ST

PRIMROSE ST

GREENWOOD CT

FARRELL CT

AY MCDONALD DRW 30TH ST

KNIEST ST

MONROE ST

KU
RT

 C
T

TH
OM

AS
 PL

AC
E

PINARD ST

ELM ST

ELM ST

City of Dubuque, IA, Kucera International

Central Ave Northbound Lane Closure and Detour

DISCLAIMER: This information was compiled
using the Dubuque Area Geographic Information System
(DAGIS), which includes data created by both the City of
Dubuque and Dubuque County.  It is understood that, while
the City of Dubuque and participating agencies utilized the
most current and accurate information available, DAGIS and
it's suppliers do not warrant the accuracy or currency of the
information or data contained herein.  The City and participating
agencies shall not be held liable for any direct, indirect, incidental,
consequential, punitive, or special damages, whether foreseeable or
unforeseeable, arising out of the authorized or unauthorized use of
this data or the inability to use this data or out of any breach of
warranty whatsoever. /
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City of Dubuque

Water Department
1902 Hawthorne St

563-589-4291

Thursday February 17 at 7:00 AM to Saturday February 19 at 7:00 AM
Legend
Projects
!(¯ Active: Complete Road Closure

Active: Lane Shift/Effect to Normal Traffic Flow

#* Active: No Effect to Traffic

!(¯ Planned: Complete Road Closure

Planned: Lane Shift/Effect to Normal Traffic Flow

#* Planned: No Effect to Traffic
Road Closures/Delays

Active: Complete Road Closure
Active: Lane Shift/Effect to Normal Traffic Flow
Active: No Effect to Traffic
Planned: Complete Road Closure
Planned: Lane Shift/Effect to Normal Traffic Flow
Planned: No Effect to Traffic

Detour Route
Active Detour Route
Planned Detour Route


